
Date Day P.Nur - KG I to IV V VI

17.12.2020 Thursday Maths Maths Maths S.Science

18.12.2020 Friday English English Art/M.Science Computer/ GK

19.12.2020 Saturday Hindi Hindi English Hindi

20.12.2020 Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday

21.12.2020 Monday
EVS (Oral - P.Nur & 

Nur. Written - KG)
EVS EVS Maths

22.12.2020 Tuesday Art Computer Computer Sanskrit/M.Science

23.12.2020 Wednesday Conversation Eng.Spoken/GK Hindi English

24.12.2020 Thursday
English Vocab.(Only for 

KG)
Art/M.Science GK Science/Art

25.12.2020 Friday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

26.12.2020 Saturday _____ _____ Eng.Spoken
Eng.Spoken/Mass 

Media

9:45am to 11:00am PA II Exams & Revision of next exam

SCHEME FOR P A II ONLINE EXAMS 2020

9:30am  to 9:45 am Lunch

NOTE:

Junior

P.Nur to KG _8:50am to 11:00am

Oral will be taken during classes

7:50amto 9:30am (Oral)

Revision Classes - 11:30am to 12.30 Noon

Exam Timings - 1:00pm to 2:00pm

Written through _ Google form

Oral (M.Sci.) - During revision Period 

Pre- Primary

Primary(I - IV)



VII VIII

Maths Science

Sanskrit/Art Computer/ GK

English S.Science

Sunday Sunday

Science Maths

Hindi/ M.Science English

S.Science Sanskrit/Art

Computer/ GK Hindi/ M.Science

Holiday Holiday

Eng.Spoken/Mass Media
Eng.Spoken/Mass 

Media

SCHEME FOR P A II ONLINE EXAMS 2020

NOTE:


